Cassovia Cup 2013 - 7.kolo
Kavecany - 29.9.2013

(B AT T ]

Kavecany CC 7.kolo

Dorast+ ladv
2.Jazda
Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:45:00

KavecCany 4.500 Km
29. 9. 2013 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Time of Day
(143) Daniel TIMKO
(9) Jaroslav DUBOCZL 1 13:50:06.533
1 13:48:19.169 2 4:08.852 +14.200 13:54:15.385
2 2:40.891 13:51:00.060 3 4:15.257 +20.605 13:58:30.642
3 2:47.225 +6.334 13:53:47.285 4 3:54.652 14:02:25.294
4 2:44.298 +3.407 13:56:31.583 ’
5 2:42.256 +1.365 13:59:13.839 (126) Tomas LABANSKY
6 2:49.228 +8.337 14:02:03.067 1 13:50:10.280
2 4:06.165 +17.316 13:54:16.445
(75) Taded$ VALECKO 3 3:48.849 13:58:05.294
T 13-48-25.976 4 4:37.305 +48.456 14:02:42.599
2 2:47.254 13:51:13.230 n
3 2:55.579 +8.325 13:54:08.809 (131) Dominik FORGAC
4 2:56.039 +8.785 13:57:04.848 1 13:50:47.933
5 2:56.430 +9.176 14:00:01.278 2 4:02.890 13:54:50.823
6 2:57.372 +10.118 14:02:58.650 3 4:07.364 +4.474 13:58:58.187
4 4:05.692 +2.802 14:03:03.879
(2) Kevin CURNY )
1 13:48:33.398 (37) Laura SMOL'AROVA
2 3:10.346 +6.121 13:51:43.744 1 13:50:55.540
3 3:04.225 13:54:47.969 2 6:48.650 +1:08.266 13:57:44.190
4 3:17.852 +13.627 13:58:05.821 3 5:40.384 14:03:24.574
5 3:24.096 +19.871 14:01:29.917
6 3:09.726 +5.501 14:04:39.643
(808) Matej KISS
1 13:49:10.586
2 3:32.243 13:52:42.829
3 3:49.725 +17.482 13:56:32.554
4 3:32.703 +0.460 14:00:05.257
5 3:42.345 +10.102 14:03:47.602
(217) Denisa ZELEZNIKOVA
1 13:49:25.172
2 3:30.905 13:52:56.077
3 3:47.844 +16.939 13:56:43.921
4 3:33.405 +2.500 14:00:17.326
5 3:38.191 +7.286 14:03:55.517
(17) Jakub POPOVICZ
1 13:50:08.753
2 3:48.090 +16.436 13:53:56.843
3 3:48.083 +16.429 13:57:44.926
4 3:39.170 +7.516 14:01:24.096
5 3:31.654 14:04:55.750
(3) Stanislava MAZAKOVA
1 13:50:01.306
2 3:52.779 +23.139 13:53:54.085
3 3:54.787 +25.147 13:57:48.872
4 3:40.389 +10.749 14:01:29.261
5 3:29.640 14:04:58.901
(818) Dominika HALASZOVA
1 13:50:07.581
2 3:59.172 +29.565 13:54:06.753
3 3:51.954 +22.347 13:57:58.707
4 3:29.607 14:01:28.314
5 3:33.683 +4.076 14:05:01.997
(10) Eduard BALTES
1 13:50:15.352
2 4:05.511 +13.537 13:54:20.863
3 3:51.974 13:58:12.837
4 3:52.135 +0.161 14:02:04.972
Casomiera: www.sportovci.sk Sport Timing Slovakia Simon Stancel Orbits

JURY: GREGA, VOICIK

Printed: 29. 9. 2013 14:09:50

Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu komisie JURY
SPORT TIMING
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